
LAST NAME FIRST NAME TITLE ORGANIZATION NAME ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP EMAIL ADDRESS WORK # FAX #

Doodan Suzanne Treaurer Dept. of Finance, County of Maui 200 High St. Wailuku HI 96793 suzanne.doodan@co.maui.hi.us 270-7464 244-2621

Hirose Roen CPA Hirose, Kato &  Martin 1728 Wili Pa Lp Wailuku HI 96793 hkc@mauigateway.com 249-2727 249-2122

Kawahara Ron CPA Ronald A. Kawahara & Co., CPA's Inc. 840 Alua St, Ste 203 Wailuku HI 96793 dmi@lava.net 2445531 2445218

Kreag John Chief Financial Officer Blue Hawaiian Helicopter 1 Kahului Airport Rd. #105 Kahului HI 96732 john@bluehawaiian.com 871-1107 x 136

Niwao-Roberts Marilyn CPA Niwao & Roberts, CPAs 2145 Wells St, Ste 402 Wailuku HI 96793 242-4600 242-4607

Santander Alvin Officer-Business Banking Bank of Hawaii - Wailuku 2105 Main St Wailuku HI 96793 asantander@boh.com 243-8113 249-0926

Vierra Kathleen (Kitty) MCC accounting graduate Iliahi Enterprises 788 Middle Rd Kula HI 96790 iliahi@clearwire.net 283-9386

dianemey@hawaii.edu

debran@hawaii.edu

Jan Moore, Accounting Program Coordinator x468  moorejan@hawaii.edu

David Grooms, ABIT Program Coordinator x 348 grooms@hawaii.edu

rklein@hawaii.edu

wallette@hawaii.edu

bruck@hawaii.edu

Suzette Robinson, Assistant Deaon of Instruction, x406 suzetter@hawaii.edu

wiger@hawaii.edu

clydes@hawaii.eduClyde Sakamoto, Chancellor, x636

ACCOUNTNG ADVISORY COMMITTEE

MCC CAMPUS MEMBERS

Maggie Bruck, Counselor x560

Debbie Nakama, Business/Hospitality Unit Chair x294

Diane Meyer, Faculty Coordinator x238

Robyn Klein, Instructor x345

Wallette Pellegrino, Co-op Program Coordinator x239

flo wiger, Dean of Instruction, x213
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